
St. Louis Catholic High School Track Schedule 

 

Indoor 

Jan 11 (Sat) LSU High School Classic 

Jan 18 (Sat) McNeese High School Indoor I / Carl Lewis U of H 

Jan 25 (Sat) LSU High School Qualifier 

Feb 8 (Sat) LSU High School Last Chance Qualifier 

Feb 22 (Sat) LSU LHSAA High School State Championship 

Mar 1 (Sat) McNeese High School Indoor II 

 

Outdoor 

Mar 6 (Thur) Iowa Prac�ce Meet 

Mar 7 (Fri) Deridder Dragon Relays 

Mar 13 (Thur) Barbe Bucs Relays  

Mar 21 (Fri) Oil City Relays - Lafayete 

Mar 27-29 (Thur-Sat) Texas Relays Invita�onal 

Mar 28 (Fri) BS Walker Relays - Sulphur 

Apr 3 (Thur) Taussig Relays - Sulphur 

Apr 8-9 (Tues-Wed) McNeese Cowboy Relays 

Apr 16 (Wed) Grizzly Relays - Catholic High School, Baton Rouge 

Apr 17-20 (Thur-Sun) Holy Days 

Apr 22 (Tues) District Meet - Jennings High School 

Apr 28-May 2 (Mon-Fri) Regional Meet - TBA 

May 9 (Fri) LHSSA High School State Meet 

 


